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General Notes

Article-No.: 201-3016-09
Contact:
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-TA-LUFT VDI 2440

No.POS MATERIALPART NAME

BODY

SEAT

NUT A479 Tp316 11

NAMEPLATE STAINLESS STEEL 12

HANDWHEEL ASTM A105N + RILSAN 13

YOKE SLEEVE AISI416 14

1

1.4571 15

GLAND NUT DIN A2-70 46

GLAND STUD DIN A2-70 27

GLAND FLANGE A479 TP316/L 18

PACKING GLAND A479 TP316/L 19

PACKING QGCTF05-07+TE.GE/CR 110

BOLTS DIN A2-70 411

GASKET F316+GRAPHITE 112

113

2

114

15

BONNET

STEM

WEDGE
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